
Date Day Time Location Home Visitor

Oct 19 Sunday 3:00PM Grandview Arena      Bearcats - Practice
4:00PM Grandview Arena      Beavers Miners

Oct 26 Sunday 3:00PM Grandview Arena      Beavers - Practice

4:00PM Grandview Arena      Bearcats Miners

Nov 2 Sunday 3:00PM Grandview Arena      Miners - Practice

4:00PM Grandview Arena      Beavers Bearcats

Nov 9 Sunday 3:00PM Grandview Arena      Bearcats - Practice

4:00PM Grandview Arena      Miners Beavers

Nov 16 Sunday 3:00PM Grandview Arena      Beavers - Practice

4:00PM Grandview Arena      Miners Bearcats

Nov 23 Sunday 3:00PM Grandview Arena      Miners - Practice

4:00PM Grandview Arena      Bearcats Beavers

Nov 30 Sunday 3:00PM Grandview Arena      Bearcats - Practice

4:00PM Grandview Arena      Beavers Miners

Dec 7 Sunday 3:00PM Grandview Arena      Beavers - Practice

4:00PM Grandview Arena      Bearcats Miners

Dec 14 Sunday 3:00PM Grandview Arena      Miners - Practice

4:00PM Grandview Arena      Beavers Bearcats

Dec 21 Sunday 3:00PM Grandview Arena Bearcats -  Practice

4:00PM Grandview Arena Miners Beavers

December 28 - NO HOCKEY

Jan 4 Sunday 3:00PM Grandview Arena      Beavers - Practice

4:00PM Grandview Arena      Miners Bearcats

Jan 10/11 - Special Events Weekend – “Winter Classic”
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January 18  -  NO HOCKEY DUE TO CITY SCHEDULE

Jan 25 Sunday 3:00PM Grandview Arena      Miners - Practice

4:00PM Grandview Arena      Bearcats Beavers

Feb 1 Sunday 3:00PM Grandview Arena      Bearcats - Practice

4:00PM Grandview Arena      Beavers Miners

Feb 8 Sunday 3:00PM Grandview Arena      Beavers - Practice

4:00PM Grandview Arena      Bearcats Miners

Feb 15 Sunday 3:00PM Grandview Arena Miners - Practice

4:00PM Grandview Arena Bearcats Beavers

Feb 22 Sunday 3:00PM Grandview Arena Bearcats - Practice

4:00PM Grandview Arena Miners Beavers

Mar 1 Sunday 3:00PM Grandview Arena Beavers - Practice

4:00PM Grandview Arena Miners Bearcats

Mar 8 Sunday 3:00PM Grandview Arena Miners - Practice

4:00PM Grandview Arena Beavers Bearcats

Mar 15 Sunday 3:00PM Grandview Arena Bearcats - Practice

4:00PM Grandview Arena Beavers Miners

Mar 22 Sunday 3:00PM Grandview Arena Beavers - Practice

4:00PM Grandview Arena Bearcats Miners

Mar 28/29 - Special Events Weekend – “Spring Meltdown”

www.grha.ca


